Schmiersysteme
Lubrication Systems
D-2
D-3
Seite / Page
ATLANTA Schmiersysteme
ATLANTA lubrication systems D-4 – D-7

Impulse control should be set up according to the same principle.
D-30
Bestellbeispiel
Order example
Bitte beachten Sie, dass die elektromechanischen Schmiersysteme
immer aus einer Antriebseinheit und einer Schmierstoffkartusche
bestehen.
Bestellbeispiel:
MD400 mit drei Auslässen und der Schmierstoffkartusche mit Schmier-
stoff Typ1
Schritt 1: Antriebseinheit
befindet sich die Bestell-Nr. der jeweiligen Antriebseinheit (blau mar-
kiert)
Schritt 2: Schmierstoffkartusche
liegenden Zeilen (grün markiert)
Somit besteht die Bestellung aus:
- der Antriebseinheit Bestell-Nr.: 65 70 083
- der Schmierstoffkartusche Bestell-Nr.: 65 70 064
Zubehör wie Verbindungsschläuche, Anschlussstücke, Verteiler,
Seiten D-19 bis D-26.
Achtung:
Bei Batteriebetrieben Antriebseinheiten sind zusätzlich noch Batterien
nötig
Please note, the electromechanical lubrication systems always consists
of a drive unit and a lubricant cartridge.
Order example:
MD400 with three outlets and lubrication cartridge lubricant type1
Step 1: Drive unit
In the technical data of the lubrication unit MD400 (page D-17)
you will find the order code of the respective drive unit (marked blue)
Step 2: Lubricant cartridge
Our standard lubricant cartridge can be found in the following sections
horizontal lines (marked green)
Thus the order consists of:
- the drive unit order code: 65 70 083
- the lubricant cartridge order code: 65 70 064
Accessories such as connecting hoses, fittings, distributors,
connecting cables, felt-lubricating gears, and much more can be found
on the pages D-19 to D-26.
Attention:
For battery-operated drive units, additional batteries are still necessary
Modell / Model MD400-B MD400-V MD400-D
Anzahl Auslässe / Numberof outlets 1 2 1 2 1 2 3 4
Bestell-Nr. Antriebseinheit
Order code drive unit 65 70 061 65 70 062 65 70 071 65 70 072 65 70 081 65 70 082 - -
Bestell-Nr. Antriebseinheit  mit 2 Pumpen
Order code drive Version with 2 pumps - - - 65 70 085 65 70 083 65 70 084
Bestell-Nr. Schmierstoffkartusche
Order code lubricant cartridge
Schmierstoff Typ 1 / Lubricant type 1   250ml 65 70 063
Schmierstoff Typ 1  / Lubricant type 1  400ml 65 70 064
ohne Schmierstoff / without lubricant 250ml 65 70 067
ohne Schmierstoff / without lubricant 400ml 65 70 068
65 70 083
65 70 064
T  +49 (0)7142 / 7001-0
E  info@atlantagmbh.de
W  www.atlantagmbh.de
ATLANTA Antriebssysteme GmbH
Adolf-Heim-Straße 16
74321 Bietigheim-Bissingen
Germany
ATLANTA Weltweit
ATLANTA World Wide
France
ATLANTA Drive France S.A.R.L.
9, Rue Georges Charpak
F-77127 Lieusaint
Tel.: 00 33-164 05 36 16
Fax: 00 33-164 05 36 17
E-Mail: info@atlanta-drive.fr
Internet: www.atlanta-drive.fr
USA
ATLANTA Drive Systems, Inc.
1775 Route 34, Unit D-10
USA – Farmingdale, NJ 07727
Tel.: 0 01-800 505-1715
Fax: 0 01-732 282-0450
E-Mail: info@atlantadrives.com
Internet: www.atlantadrives.com
China
ATLANTA Drive Technology
(Shanghai) Co., Ltd.
Suite 10E, No.88 Dapu Road
Postal Code 200023, Shanghai
Tel.: 00 86 (21) 50 48 56 80
Fax: 00 86 (21) 50 48 56 83
E-Mail: info@atlanta-drives.cn
Internet: www.atlanta-drives.cn
Unsere Tochtergesellschaften
Our Subsidiary companies
innaa
ANTA Drive Technology
ghhai)i) CCo., LLtdd.
EE, NNoo.8888 DDapapuu RoRoadad